

## Dipping Sauce Trio



### Ingredients & Nutritional Information



Chilli Oil Ingredients (**allergens in red**): Vegetable Oil, Garlic, Salt, Dried Red Chilli, Red Chilli Powder, Cumin Seeds, **Mustard Seeds (Mustard)**, Black Pepper, Chilli Flakes, Dried Curry Leaves, Fenugreek Seeds, Fennel Seeds, Ginger

Chilli Sauce Ingredients (**allergens in red**): Red Chillies, Tomatoes, Water, Garlic, Vegetable Oil, Sugar, Salt, **Distilled Vinegar (Barley)**

Tamarind Sauce Ingredients (**allergens in red**): Tamarind, Light Brown Sugar, Water, Salt, Chilli Powder, Coriander Seeds, Cumin Seeds.

Allergy Advice: Products are stored and packed in facilities that also handle **celery**, **mustard**, **sesame** and **wheat**. May contain traces of **nuts** and **peanuts**.